26 sept.

10 oct.

29 oct.

7 nov.

11 nov.

22 nov.

29 nov.

6 déc.

FETES NATIONALES—Fin

Nouvelle-
Zélande

Chine
Turquie
U.R.S.S.
Suéde

Liban

Yougoslavie

Finlande
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Féte du Dominion

Fondation de la Répu-
blique chinoise (1911).

Proclamation de la Répu-
blique (1923).

Révolution (1917).

Anniversaire de la naissance
de S. M. le Roi Gustaf VI
Adolf.

Indépendance (1943).

Proclamation de la Répu-
blique fédérative du peu-
plede Yougoslavie. (1945).

Indépendance (1917).



